
 
Department of Elementary & Early Childhood Education 

Dr. Tracy Harris, Interim Department Chair 
 

Departmental Faculty Advisors 
 
EECE JSU ONLINE Programs 
 
B.S. Childcare and Family Education ONLINE (CCFO) 
 

All Undergraduate  
CCFO Majors 

Dr. Keith Riley keith.o.riley@jsums.edu 601-979-7090 

 
 
M.S. Early Childhood Education ONLINE  
 

Last Name: Advisors Email Addresses Office 
Phones 

A-H Dr. Jianjun Yin jianjun.yin@jsums.edu 601-979-3408 

I-O Dr. Evornia Kincaid evornia.kincaid@jsums.edu 601-979-0515 

P-Z Dr. Stephanie Davidson stephanie.r.davidson@jsums.edu 601-979-0514 

 
 
M.S. Reading Education ONLINE & Traditional 
 

A-M  Dr. Tracy Harris tracy.l.harris@jsums.edu 601-979-2341 

N-Z Dr. LaKeshia Opara-Nadi lakeshia.a.opara-nadi@jsums.edu 601-979-2341 
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Department of Elementary & Early Childhood Education 

Dr. Tracy Harris, Interim Department Chair 
 

Departmental Faculty Advisors 

 
EECE Traditional Programs 
 
B.S. Childcare and Family Education  

Last Name: Advisors Email Addresses Office 
Phones 

A-G Dr. Al Haralson alfonzo.haralson@jsums.edu 601-979-1141 

H-O Dr. William Brown william.a.brown@jsums.edu 601-979-3412 

P-S Dr. Patricia Kennedy patricia.r.kennedy@jsums.edu 601-979-3131 

T-Z Dr. Kathy Bryant kathy.j.bryant@jsums.edu 601-979-8741 

 
B.S. Elementary Education  

Last Name: Advisors Email Addresses Office 
Phones 

A-E Dr. Kathy Bryant kathy.j.bryant@jsums.edu 601-979-8741 

F-J Dr. Marilyn Evans marilyn.a.evans@jsums.edu 601-979-6305 

K-O Dr. Evornia Kincaid evornia.kincaid@jsums.edu 601-979-0515 

P-T Dr. Tony Latiker tony.t.latiker@jsums.edu 601-979-0300 

U-Z Dr. LaKeshia Opara-Nadi lakeshia.a.opara-nadi@jsums.edu 601-979-2341 

 
M.S. Elementary Education  

All Graduate Students Dr. Al Haralson alfonzo.haralson@jsums.edu 601-979-1141 

 
M.S. and Ed.D Early Childhood Education (Traditional) 

 Last name:  Advisors Email Addresses Office 
Phones 

A-M Dr. Jianjun Yin jianjun.yin@jsums.edu 601-979-3408 

N-Z Dr. Stephanie Davidson stephanie.r.davidson@jsums.edu 601-979-0514 

 
Revised September 2020 


